
Guardian Angels Central Catholic is a qualified Nebraska Non-Profit 501 (c)(3) Corporation. You did
not receive any goods or services in exchange for your contribution. Federal EIN: 47-0481878

Guardian Angels Central Catholic
Capital Campaign 2024-2028

DONATION
COMMITMENT

Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

Total Commitment: 

Commitment: 

Lump sum

Annual

Semi-annual

Quarterly

Monthly

Donor Signature Date

Make checks payable to: 
      GACC Capital Campaign

Donations may be mailed to or
dropped off at: 
      St. Mary’s Rectory
      Attn: GACC Capital Campaign
      343 N Monitor St.
      West Point, NE 68788

For automatic withdrawal, fill out this
ACH form and send it with this
Donation Commitment Card.

 A receipt will be mailed to you for
your check and tax-deductible
contribution. 
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