

Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Commitment:	
2024	🔲 Lump sum
2025	🔲 Annual
2026	Semi-annual
2027	Quarterly
2028	Monthly
Total Commitment:	

## **Donor Signature**

Date

Make checks payable to: GACC Capital Campaign

Donations may be mailed to or dropped off at:

St. Mary's Rectory Attn: GACC Capital Campaign 343 N Monitor St. West Point, NE 68788 For automatic withdrawal, fill out this **ACH form** and send it with this Donation Commitment Card.

A receipt will be mailed to you for your check and **tax-deductible contribution**.

Guardian Angels Central Catholic is a qualified Nebraska Non-Profit 501 (c)(3) Corporation. You did not receive any goods or services in exchange for your contribution. Federal EIN: 47-0481878